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A1 1.449,51          43,98         10,87  120,79           386,79          45,54          138,14  2.195,62  14,07    17.394,13     26.347,41       

A2 1.467,28          43,98         11,00  122,27           391,40          46,10          139,79  2.221,81  14,24    17.607,31     26.661,76       213,18      

A3 1.490,38          43,98         11,18  124,20           397,40          46,82          141,93  2.255,89  14,46    17.884,60     27.070,65       277,29      

A4 1.518,14          44,23         11,39  126,51           404,66          47,69          144,52  2.297,15  14,73    18.217,72     27.565,84       333,12      

A5 1.543,45          44,23         11,58  128,62           411,23          48,49          146,87  2.334,47  14,96    18.521,39     28.013,62       303,67      

A6 1.569,25          44,23         11,77  130,77           417,93          49,30          149,26  2.372,51  15,21    18.830,99     28.470,16       309,60      

A7 1.597,55          44,40         11,98  133,13           425,32          50,19          151,90  2.414,47  15,48    19.170,62     28.973,67       339,63      

A8 1.624,37          44,40         12,18  135,36           432,28          51,03          154,39  2.454,01  15,73    19.492,41     29.448,18       321,79      

B1 1.537,03          51,73         11,53  128,09           411,35          48,29          146,91  2.334,92  14,97    18.444,34     28.019,08       

B2 1.560,94          51,73         11,71  130,08           417,56          49,04          149,13  2.370,18  15,19    18.731,24     28.442,14       286,90      

B3 1.584,27          51,73         11,88  132,02           423,62          49,77          151,29  2.404,58  15,41    19.011,20     28.854,96       279,96      

B4 1.634,52          51,81         12,26  136,21           436,68          51,35          155,96  2.478,79  15,89    19.614,23     29.745,45       603,03      

B5 1.664,31          51,81         12,48  138,69           444,42          52,29          158,72  2.522,72  16,17    19.971,73     30.272,62       357,50      

B6 1.693,16          51,81         12,70  141,10           451,91          53,19          161,39  2.565,25  16,44    20.317,88     30.783,05       346,15      

B7 1.724,63          51,97         12,93  143,72           460,11          54,18          164,33  2.611,87  16,74    20.695,52     31.342,45       377,64      

B8 1.754,69          51,97         13,16  146,22           467,92          55,13          167,11  2.656,20  17,03    21.056,28     31.874,42       360,76      

C1 1.851,14          58,88         13,88  154,26           494,60          58,16          176,64  2.807,56  18,00    22.213,63     33.690,74       

C2 1.891,44          58,88         14,19  157,62           505,07          59,42          180,38  2.866,99  18,38    22.697,27     34.403,91       483,64      

C3 1.922,71          58,88         14,42  160,23           513,18          60,40          183,28  2.913,11  18,67    23.072,53     34.957,27       375,26      

C4 1.959,84          59,22         14,70  163,32           522,90          61,57          186,75  2.968,30  19,03    23.518,05     35.619,62       445,52      

C5 2.001,95          59,22         15,01  166,83           533,84          62,89          190,66  3.030,40  19,43    24.023,42     36.364,84       505,37      

C6 2.046,21          59,30         15,35  170,52           545,35          64,28          194,77  3.095,76  19,84    24.554,46     37.149,17       531,04      

C7 2.092,59          59,46         15,69  174,38           557,43          65,74          199,08  3.164,38  20,28    25.111,10     37.972,53       556,64      

C8 2.138,12          59,46         16,04  178,18           569,25          67,17          203,30  3.231,52  20,71    25.657,47     38.778,20       546,37      

D1 2.120,17          66,57         15,90  176,68           566,28          66,61          202,24  3.214,45  20,61    25.442,03     38.573,39       

D2 2.217,95          66,57         16,63  184,83           591,66          69,68          211,31  3.358,64  21,53    26.615,42     40.303,66       1.173,39   

D3 2.286,00          66,57         17,15  190,50           609,33          71,82          217,62  3.458,98  22,17    27.432,01     41.507,79       816,59      

D4 2.426,49          67,07         18,20  202,21           645,92          76,23          230,69  3.666,81  23,51    29.117,89     44.001,71       1.685,88   

D5 2.503,49          67,07         18,78  208,62           665,91          78,65          237,83  3.780,35  24,23    30.041,87     45.364,20       923,98      

D6 2.605,58          67,07         19,54  217,13           692,42          81,86          247,29  3.930,88  25,20    31.266,90     47.170,61       1.225,03   

D7 2.744,94          68,24         20,59  228,75           728,88          86,24          260,31  4.137,94  26,53    32.939,29     49.655,28       1.672,39   

D8 2.879,16          68,32         21,59  239,93           763,74          90,45          272,77  4.335,96  27,79    34.549,92     52.031,56       1.610,63   

PLA1 1.851,14          58,88         13,88  154,26           494,60          58,16          176,64  2.807,56  18,00    22.213,63     33.690,74       

PLA2 1.891,44          58,88         14,19  157,62           505,07          59,42          180,38  2.866,99  18,38    22.697,27     34.403,91       483,64      



PLA3 1.922,71          58,88         14,42  160,23           513,18          60,40          183,28  2.913,11  18,67    23.072,53     34.957,27       375,26      

PLA4 1.959,84          59,22         14,70  163,32           522,90          61,57          186,75  2.968,30  19,03    23.518,05     35.619,62       445,52      

PLA5 2.001,95          59,22         15,01  166,83           533,84          62,89          190,66  3.030,40  19,43    24.023,42     36.364,84       505,37      

PLB1 2.120,17          66,57         15,90  176,68           566,28          66,61          202,24  3.214,45  20,61    25.442,03     38.573,39       

PLB2 2.217,95          66,57         16,63  184,83           591,66          69,68          211,31  3.358,64  21,53    26.615,41     40.303,64       1.173,38   

PLB3 2.286,00          66,57         17,15  190,50           609,33          71,82          217,62  3.458,98  22,17    27.432,00     41.507,78       816,59      

PLB4 2.385,00          67,07         17,89  198,75           635,15          74,93          226,84  3.605,63  23,11    28.620,00     43.267,53       1.188,00   

PLC1 2.426,49          67,07         18,20  202,21           645,92          76,23          230,69  3.666,81  23,51    29.117,89     44.001,71       

PLC2 2.503,49          67,07         18,78  208,62           665,91          78,65          237,83  3.780,35  24,23    30.041,87     45.364,20       923,98      

PLC3 2.605,58          67,07         19,54  217,13           692,42          81,86          247,29  3.930,88  25,20    31.266,90     47.170,61       1.225,03   

PLC4 2.744,94          68,24         20,59  228,75           728,88          86,24          260,31  4.137,94  26,53    32.939,29     49.655,28       1.672,39   

PLS1 1.634,52          51,81         12,26  136,21           436,68          51,35          155,96  2.478,79  15,89    19.614,23     29.745,45       

PLS2 1.664,31          51,81         12,48  138,69           444,42          52,29          158,72  2.522,72  16,17    19.971,73     30.272,62       357,50      

PLS3 1.693,16          51,81         12,70  141,10           451,91          53,19          161,39  2.565,25  16,44    20.317,88     30.783,05       346,15      

PLS4 1.727,01          51,97         12,95  143,92           460,73          54,26          164,55  2.615,38  16,77    20.724,07     31.384,55       406,19      


